Reclamation Block III, 229, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

DEMAND NOTICE

Name of the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)
& Guarantor(s) Loan Account Number

Demand Notice Date And
Amount With NPA Date

1) Ladu Lal Gurjar (Applicant)
2) Shanti Bai (Co-Applicant)
LAN : S171202000322

31-12-2025
Rs. 2,77,782/- (Rupees Two Lakh Seventy
Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty

Two Only)
NPA: 29-12-2025

Description of Secured Asset: Residential Property Patta No 10, Aaraji No 165, Vill
Dhatol, Gp.Tumbadiya, Tehsil Gangrar, Distt Chittorgarh-312901, Admeasuring 2400 Sq.
Ft. And Jurisdiction of Sub-Registrar Gangrar Dist. Chittorgarh. East: House of Ratan Lal
West: House of Dinesh North: Common Rasta South: Own Bada
1) Pankaj Pankaj (Applicant)
2) Shanti Devi (Co-Applicant)
LAN : S171204000077

31-12-2025
Rs. 9,78,673/- (Rupees Nine Lakh Seventy

Eight Thousand Six Hundred Seventy
Three Only)

NPA: 29-12-2025
Description of Secured Asset: Property Patta No. 43, Gram Sankado Ka Khera, Gram
Panchayat Kanti Th. Gangrar Dist. Chittorgarh (Raj.) 312203, area 2328 Sq. ft. within
the limits of Gangrar Dist. Chittorgarh and jurisdiction of Sub-Registrar Gangrar Dist